
ZONE COUNTRY REPRESENTATIVE NAME E-MAIL 

ZONE 1 China Mainland Joyce Zhu Joyce.Zhu@tuv.com

Harold Yu Harold.Yu@tuv.com

Will X.M. Wang WillXM.Wang@tuv.com

Taiwan Joyce Zhu Joyce.Zhu@tuv.com

Hong Kong Joyce Zhu Joyce.Zhu@tuv.com

ZONE 2 Japan Joon-Ha Jung JoonHa.Jung@tuv.com

South Korea Joon-Ha Jung JoonHa.Jung@tuv.com

Indonesia Marwan Azwar Marwan.Azwar@tuv.com

Iran Internationally sanctioned country

Malaysia Joyce Zhu Joyce.Zhu@tuv.com

Philippines Ariel Aragoncillo Ariel.Aragoncillo@tuv.com

Thailand Kannaporn Pansakun Kannaporn.Pansakun@tuv.com

Singapore Shahrizal Rahim Shahrizal.Rahim@tuv.com

Vietnam Ha Van Nyugen Ha.NguyenVan@tuv.com

Pakistan Shabab Aktar Shabab.Akhter@sa.tuv.com

India Ghanshyam Lal Ghanshyam.Lal@ind.tuv.com

Niraj Kumar Singh Niraj.KumarSingh@ind.tuv.com

ZONE 3 Italy Daniela Radu Daniela.Radu@it.tuv.com

Michele Dalmonte Michele.Dalmonte@tuv.com

United Kingdom Tracy Bezuidenhout Tracy.Bezuidenhout@tuv.com

France Mert Solmaz Mert.Solmaz@tuv.com

Switzerland Halil Neazi Ablai Halil.Neazi.Ablai@dincertco.de

Belgium Mert Solmaz Mert.Solmaz@tuv.com

Luxembourg Mert Solmaz Mert.Solmaz@tuv.com

Germany Halil Neazi Ablai Halil.Neazi.Ablai@dincertco.de
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Austria Halil Neazi Ablai Halil.Neazi.Ablai@dincertco.de

Netherlands Tracy Bezuidenhout Tracy.Bezuidenhout@tuv.com

Spain Mert Solmaz Mert.Solmaz@tuv.com

Turkey Merve Boga Merve.Boga@tr.tuv.com

Czech Republic Halil Neazi Ablai Halil.Neazi.Ablai@dincertco.de

Hungary Daniela Radu Daniela.Radu@it.tuv.com

ZONE 4 Kenya Tracy Bezuidenhout Tracy.Bezuidenhout@tuv.com

South Africa Bridget Mantshiu Bridget.Mantshiu@za.tuv.com

Egypt Mostafa Abdelsalam Mostafa.Abdelsalam@eg.tuv.com

UAE Issa Aladyie Issa.Alaydie@uae.tuv.com

Latifa Guesmi Latifa.Guesmi@uae.tuv.com

Djibouti Mengistu Muluneh cs.ethiopia@sabaint.net

Saudi Arabia Tamer Qazza Tamer.Qazza@sa.tuv.com

Hussain Riaz Hussain.Riaz@sa.tuv.com
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PHONE NUMBER

+86 21 6081 4619

+86 136 0182 1916

+86 21 6081 1822

+86 21 6081 4619

+86 21 6081 4619

+82 2 860 9960

+82 2 860 9960

+62 21 3970 1583

+86 21 6081 4619

+63 2 8737 5852

+66 2 326 2538

+60 3 7455 3159

+84913779040

+923008478868

+91 9711139871

+91 120 698 5827

+39 342 9235883

+39 02 93968 7441

+44 121 269 3929

+34 665 57 98 32 

+49 172 2716201

+34 665 57 98 32 

+34 665 57 98 32 

+49 172 2716201
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+49 172 2716201

+44 121 269 3929

+34 665 57 98 32 

+905413680975

+49 172 2716201

+39 342 9235883

+44 121 269 3929

+27 66 440 5872

+202 2516 62 97

+971561753276

+971561753273

+251903182541

+966 54 6153 634

+966 11 2531 326


